
416 N Franklin Street
Fort Bragg, CA  95437
Phone: (707) 961-2823

Fax: (707) 961-2802

City of Fort Bragg

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 122-424 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:8/24/2022 City Council

On agenda: Final action:9/12/2022 9/12/2022

Title: Adopt City Council Resolution Approving Contract Amendment with Marie Jones Consulting for
Professional Planning Services and Authorizing the City Manager to Execute Amendment (Total
Contact Amount not to Exceed $50,000)

Sponsors:

Indexes: Community Development

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RESO Jones Contract Amendment, 2. Exhibit A - Scope of Services, 3. Jones Contract 3-2022, 4.
Marie Jones Consulting 1st Amd

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council9/12/2022 1 Pass

Adopt City Council Resolution Approving Contract Amendment with Marie Jones Consulting for
Professional Planning Services and Authorizing the City Manager to Execute Amendment (Total
Contact Amount not to Exceed $50,000)

City of Fort Bragg Printed on 7/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

